Race Date
October 19, 2013

Place Score Bib No

Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet

Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10

11 11

12 12

13 13

14 14

15 15

16 16

17 17

18 18

19 19

20 20

21 21

22 22

23 23

24 24

25 25

26 26

27 27

28 28

29 29

30 30

31 31

32 32

33 33

34 34

35 35

36 36

37 37

38 38

39 39

40 40

41 4

42 42

43 43

44 44

45 45

845
743
322
867
834
323
786
324
325
807
913
814
841
854
925
835
948
878
828
326
866
863
935
876
719
351
908
730
860
739
740
853
932
721
733
944
781
327
347
728
778
779
780
775
346

Mya Zajakowski
Rebecca Voss
Kennidi Knoblock
Marissa Matushak
Autum Shurbert-Hetzel
Abby Sann
Hannah Beilke
Jordan Burton
Brenna Urmanski
Abbey Hyland
Ariana Christophersen
Kimby Klein
Kassy Wolfe
Olivea Eaton
Maya Jourdan
Savannah Soik
Dorene Sanchez
Emelyn Sheehan
Sarah Rosenthal
Jorie Meyer

Callie Mataczynski
Nina Kilcoyne
Katie Lehrke
Jasmin Samz
Dani Bender
Mariah Matthews
Alexis Anderson
Ashley Holubets
Ravyn Heckendorf
Mckayla Scheuer
Gabby Stauber
Haylie Craig
Lauren Lannigan
Courtney Brown
Madie Koehn
Kayla Rogan
Christa Schleif
Kelsi Anderson
Elsa Carlson
Alexis Free
Shelby Harris
Bailey Mogenson
Morgan Pettit
Ashley Berton
Marit Carlson

Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls Varsity

Team
Stevens Point
Marshfield
Wausau East
Wausau West
Stevens Point
Wausau East
Stevens Point
Wausau East
Wausau East
Stevens Point
DC Everest
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Wausau West
DC Everest
Stevens Point
DC Everest
Wausau West
Stevens Point
Wausau East
Wausau West
Wausau West
DC Everest
Wausau West
Marshfield
Wisconsin Rapids
DC Everest
Marshfield
Wausau West
Marshfield
Marshfield
Wausau West
DC Everest
Marshfield
Marshfield
DC Everest
Merrill
Wausau East
Wisconsin Rapids
Marshfield
Merrill
Merrill
Merrill
Merrill
Wisconsin Rapids
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15:18.8
15:20.5
15:25.4
15:27.0
15:29.4
15:30.0
15:34.3
15:36.3
15:39.9
15:52.0
16:10.0
16:12.2
16:19.2
16:23.4
16:25.9
16:28.8
16:40.0
16:41.9
16:45.9
16:56.2
17:01.2
17:01.2
17:04.0
17:04.9
17:06.8
17:07.9
17:08.3
17:11.9
17:18.0
17:18.8
17:20.5
17:21.4
17:24.3
17:40.4
17:49.8
18:01.1
18:04.7
18:06.3
18:10.3
18:15.9
18:25.0
18:44.0
18:47.7
18:49.7
18:57.4

10/19/2013 01:53:25



Race Date

October 19, 2013

Place Score Bib No

Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet
Overall Finish List

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

348
352
349
776
328
329
77
350
338

Girls
Girls Varsity
Name Team

Kori Greiner Wisconsin Rapids
Acacia Sloat Wisconsin Rapids
Katrina Hassig Wisconsin Rapids
Lauren Case Merrill

Abby Schmitt Wausau East
Helena Reising Wausau East
Mickenna Comstock Merrill

Celeste Huff Wisconsin Rapids
Lacey Foate Wisconsin Rapids
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Race Date Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet

October 19, 2013 Team Summary Results
Girls
Girls Varsity
Tops e Finishers --------------------
Place Team Places i1 2 3 4 5 & 1 8
1 Stevens Point 35 1 5 7 10 12 13 16 19
Top 5 Times: 1:18:26.9
2 Wausau East 46 3 6 8 9 20 38 50 51
Top 5 Times: 1:19:08.1
3 Wausau West 79 4 14 18 21 22 24 29 32
Top 5 Times: 1:22:35.0
4 DC Everest 93 11 15 17 23 27 33 36
Top 5 Times: 1:23:28.5
5 Marshfield 116 2 25 28 30 31 34 35 40
Top 5 Times: 1:24:18.6
6 Wisconsin Rapids 203 26 39 45 46 47 48 53 54
Top 5 Times: 1:32:22.1
7 Merrill 207 37 41 42 43 44 49 52

Top 5 Times: 1:32:51.3
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Race Date
October 19, 2013

Bib No Name

Team - Stevens Point

Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet
Final Team Results

Team Score (places): 35

845 Mya Zajakowski

786 Hannah Beilke
807 Abbey Hyland
814 Kimby Klein

841 Kassy Wolfe
835 Savannah Soik
828 Sarah Rosenthal

00 ~NO O WN P

Team - Wausau East
Team Score (places): 46

322 Kennidi Knoblock
323 Abby Sann

324 Jordan Burton
325 Brenna Urmanski
326 Jorie Meyer

327 Kelsi Anderson
328 Abby Schmitt
329 Helena Reising

00 ~NO O WN P

Team - Wausau West
Team Score (places): 79

867 Marissa Matushak
854 Olivea Eaton

878 Emelyn Sheehan
866 Callie Mataczynski
863 Nina Kilcoyne

876 Jasmin Samz

860 Ravyn Heckendorf
853 Haylie Craig

00 ~NO O WN P

Team - DC Everest
Team Score (places): 93

913 Ariana Christophersen
925 Maya Jourdan

948 Dorene Sanchez

935 Katie Lehrke

A WN P
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834 Autum Shurbert-Hetzel

Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 15:41.3
1 1 15:18.8 15:18.8 0:00.0
5 6 15:29.4 30:48.2 0:10.6
7 13 15:34.3 46:22.6 0:15.5
10 23 15:52.0 1:02:14.7 0:33.2
12 35 16:12.2 1:18:26.9 0:53.4
13 48 16:19.2  1:34:46.1 1:00.4
16 64 16:28.8 1:51:14.9 1:09.9
19 83 16:45.9  2:08:00.9 1:27.1
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 15:49.6
3 3 15:25.4 15:25.4 0:00.0
6 9 15:30.0 30:55.5 0:04.6
8 17 15:36.3 46:31.9 0:10.9
9 26 15:39.9 1:02:11.9 0:14.5
20 46 16:56.2  1:19:08.1 1:30.7
38 84 18:06.3  1:37:14.5 2:40.9
50 134 19:26.9 1:56:41.4 4:01.4
51 185 19:28.9 2:16:10.4 4:03.4
Finish Position - 3
Average Time: 16:31.0
4 4 15:27.0 15:27.0 0:00.0
14 18 16:23.4 31:50.5 0:56.4
18 36 16:41.9 48:32.5 1:14.8
21 57 17:01.2  1:05:33.7 1:34.1
22 79 17:01.2 1:22:35.0 1:34.1
24 103 17:04.9  1:39:39.9 1:37.8
29 132 17:18.0 1:56:58.0 1:51.0
32 164 17:21.4  2:14:19.4 1:54.3
Finish Position - 4
Average Time: 16:41.7
11 11 16:10.0 16:10.0 0:00.0
15 26 16:25.9 32:36.0 0:15.8
17 43 16:40.0 49:16.0 0:30.0
23 66 17:04.0 1:06:20.1 0:54.0
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Race Date Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet

October 19, 2013 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - DC Everest Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 93 Average Time: 16:41.7
5 908 Alexis Anderson 27 93 17:08.3  1:23:28.5 0:58.2
6 932 Lauren Lannigan 33 126 17:24.3  1:40:52.8 1:14.2
7 944 Kayla Rogan 36 162 18:01.1  1:58:53.9 1:51.0
Team - Marshfield Finish Position - 5

Team Score (places): 116 Average Time: 16:51.7
1 743 Rebecca Voss 2 2 15:20.5 15:20.5 0:00.0
2 719 DaniBender 25 27 17:06.8 32:27.3 1:46.2
3 730 Ashley Holubets 28 55 17:11.9 49:39.2 1:51.4
4 739 Mckayla Scheuer 30 85 17:18.8  1:06:58.1 1:58.2
5 740 Gabby Stauber 31 116 17:20.5  1:24:18.6 2:00.0
6 721 Courtney Brown 34 150 17:40.4  1:41:59.0 2:19.8
7 733 Madie Koehn 35 185 17:49.8  1:59:48.8 2:29.2
8 728 Alexis Free 40 225 18:15.9  2:18:04.8 2:55.4
Team - Wisconsin Rapids Finish Position - 6

Team Score (places): 203 Average Time: 18:28.4
1 351 Mariah Matthews 26 26 17:07.9 17:07.9 0:00.0
2 347 Elsa Carlson 39 65 18:10.3 35:18.2 1:02.3
3 346 Marit Carlson 45 110 18:57.4 54:15.7 1:49.5
4 348 Kori Greiner 46 156 18:59.0 1:13:14.8 1:51.1
5 352 Acacia Sloat 47 203 19:07.2  1:32:22.1 1:59.2
6 349 Katrina Hassig 48 251 19:08.9 1:51:31.0 2:01.0
7 350 Celeste Huff 53 304 19:50.2  2:11:21.2 2:42.2
8 338 Lacey Foate 54 358 20:21.9  2:31:43.2 3:14.0
Team - Merrill Finish Position - 7

Team Score (places): 207 Average Time: 18:34.2
1 781 Christa Schleif 37 37 18:04.7 18:04.7 0:00.0
2 778 Shelby Harris 41 78 18:25.0 36:29.8 0:20.2
3 779 Bailey Mogenson 42 120 18:44.0 55:13.8 0:39.2
4 780 Morgan Pettit 43 163 18:47.7  1:14:01.5 0:42.9
5 775 Ashley Berton 44 207 18:49.7  1:32:51.3 0:44.9
6 776 Lauren Case 49 256 19:09.1 1:52:00.4 1:.04.3
7 777 Mickenna Comstock 52 308 19:44.0 2:11:445 1:39.3
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